
 
Results                       McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 150 JOHN BARTOL                         1 08:24:19 09:04:53 00:40:34 59.2 
                                           2 09:04:53 09:46:29 00:41:36 57.7 
                                           3 09:46:29 10:27:30 00:41:01 58.5 
                                           4 10:27:30 11:08:06 00:40:36 59.1 
                                           5 11:08:06 11:50:39 00:42:33 56.4 
                                           6 11:50:39 12:31:18 00:40:59 59.3 
           -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:07:19 58.4 
 
 
 2  79 ERIC HARDIN                         1 08:22:34 09:03:24 00:40:50 58.8 
                                           2 09:03:24 09:42:18 00:38:54 61.7 
                                           3 09:42:18 10:29:00 00:46:42 51.4 
                                           4 10:29:00 11:09:49 00:40:49 58.8 
                                           5 11:09:49 11:51:01 00:41:12 58.3 
                                           6 11:51:01 12:31:40 00:40:39 59.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:09:06 57.8 
 
 3  84 MIKE PRESCOTT                       1 08:22:19 09:04:41 00:42:22 56.6 
                                           2 09:04:41 09:48:20 00:43:39 55.0 
                                           3 09:48:20 10:30:22 00:42:02 57.1 
                                           4 10:30:22 11:14:31 00:44:09 54.4 
                                           5 11:14:31 12:05:13 00:50:42 47.3 
                                           6 12:05:13 12:57:15 00:52:02 46.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:34:56 52.4 



 
 4  20 JAMES PRICE                         1 08:25:34 09:09:58 00:44:24 54.1 
                                           2 09:09:58 09:53:47 00:43:49 54.8 
                                           3 09:53:47 10:53:33 00:59:46 40.2 
                                           4 10:53:33 11:44:51 00:51:18 46.8 
                                           5 11:44:51 12:28:38 00:43:47 54.8 
                                           6 12:28:38 13:12:59 00:44:21 54.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:47:25 50.1 
 
 5 %6181 BRETT MAUER                       1 08:25:04 09:08:41 00:43:37 55.0 
                                           2 09:08:41 09:51:57 00:43:16 55.5 
                                           3 09:51:57 10:39:01 00:47:04 51.0 
                                           4 10:39:01 11:46:10 01:07:09 35.7 
                                           5 11:46:10 12:31:34 00:45:24 52.9 
                                           6 12:31:34 13:16:25 00:44:51 53.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:51:21 49.4 
 
 6  88 ULISES GALVAN                       1 08:25:19 09:11:41 00:46:22 51.8 
                                           2 09:11:41 09:58:22 00:46:41 51.4 
                                           3 09:58:22 10:48:57 00:50:35 47.4 
                                           4 10:48:57 11:41:34 00:52:37 45.6 
                                           5 11:41:34 12:31:27 00:49:53 48.1 
                                           6 12:31:27 13:21:34 00:50:07 47.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:56:15 48.6 
 
 7 177 PAT CHICAS                          1 08:22:05 09:09:14 00:47:09 50.9 
                                           2 09:09:14 09:55:54 00:46:40 51.4 
                                           3 09:55:54 10:46:54 00:51:00 47.1 
                                           4 10:46:54 11:38:07 00:51:13 46.9 
                                           5 11:38:07 12:30:23 00:52:16 45.9 
                                           6 12:30:23 13:23:10 00:52:47 45.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:01:05 47.8 
 
 8 175 MARK ANDERSON                       1 08:23:34 09:16:13 00:52:39 45.6 
                                           2 09:16:13 10:08:57 00:52:44 45.5 
                                           3 10:08:57 11:05:33 00:56:36 42.4 
                                           4 11:05:33 11:58:48 00:53:15 45.1 
                                           5 11:58:48 13:09:17 01:10:29 34.1 
                                           6 13:09:17 14:04:57 00:55:40 43.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:41:23 42.2 
 
 9 156 KELLY MATHER                        1 08:23:48 09:03:38 00:39:50 60.3 
                                           2 09:03:38 09:42:32 00:38:54 61.7 
                                           3 09:42:32 10:24:38 00:42:06 57.0 
                                           4 10:24:38 11:34:59 01:10:21 34.1 
                                           5 11:34:59 12:19:00 00:44:01 54.5 
                                           6 12:19:00 14:18:14 01:59:14 20.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:54:26 40.6 
 



10  13 TIM SCOTT                           1 08:22:49 09:07:41 00:44:52 53.5 
                                           2 09:07:41 09:51:48 00:44:07 54.4 
                                           3 09:51:48 10:36:51 00:45:03 53.3 
                                           4 10:36:51 11:21:21 00:44:30 53.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:58:32 53.8 
 
11   1 WAYNE ELLIS                         1 08:23:19 09:09:54 00:46:35 51.5 
                                           2 09:09:54 09:56:05 00:46:11 52.0 
                                           3 09:56:05 10:44:21 00:48:16 49.7 
                                           4 10:44:21 11:28:05 00:43:44 54.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:04:46 52.0 
 
12 112 BRIAN HUDSON                        1 08:24:04 09:07:58 00:43:54 54.7 
                                           2 09:07:58 09:50:00 00:42:02 57.1 
                                           3 09:50:00 10:49:12 00:59:12 40.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:25:08 49.6 
 
13   3 CHRIS KEMP                          1 08:24:34 09:05:02 00:40:28 59.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:40:28 59.3 
 
14 146  JOHN HSU                           1 08:24:49 09:06:08 00:41:19 58.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:41:19 58.1 
 
15 166 BILLY WORTHING                      1 08:23:04  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 10 Results               McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
1 %1085 JUSTIN DAVIS                       1 08:28:35 09:10:55 00:42:20 56.5 
                                           2 09:10:55 09:54:36 00:43:41 54.9 
3rd Overall                                 3 09:54:36 10:36:13 00:41:37 57.7 
                                           4 10:36:13 11:18:10 00:41:57 57.2 
                                           5 11:18:10 12:00:45 00:42:35 56.4 
                                           6 12:00:45 12:43:52 00:43:07 55.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:15:17 56.4 
 
 2 %1021 KATHY KIRKMEYER                   1 08:27:34 09:10:08 00:42:34 56.4 
                                           2 09:10:08 09:54:30 00:44:22 54.1 
 4th Overall                                3 09:54:30 10:36:10 00:41:40 57.6 
                                           4 10:36:10 11:17:44 00:41:34 57.7 
                                           5 11:17:44 11:59:25 00:41:41 57.6 
                                           6 11:59:25 12:50:30 00:51:05 47.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:22:56 54.8 
 
  
 



3 %1039 JACOB HANBERG                      1 08:26:19 09:09:43 00:43:24 55.3 
                                           2 09:09:43 09:52:18 00:42:35 56.4 
5th Overall                                 3 09:52:18 10:36:07 00:43:49 54.8 
                                           4 10:36:07 11:26:35 00:50:28 47.6 
                                           5 11:26:35 12:10:20 00:43:45 54.9 
                                           6 12:10:20 12:56:04 00:45:44 52.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:29:45 53.4 
 
 4 %1078 JARED SALLENBACH                  1 08:29:04 09:14:48 00:45:44 52.5 
                                           2 09:14:48 09:59:39 00:44:51 53.5 
                                           3 09:59:39 10:45:59 00:46:20 51.8 
                                           4 10:45:59 11:31:00 00:45:01 53.3 
                                           5 11:31:00 12:16:21 00:45:21 52.9 
                                           6 12:16:21 13:02:16 00:45:55 52.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:33:12 52.7 
 
 5 %1053 FRED HATCH                        1 08:28:04 09:11:59 00:43:55 54.6 
                                           2 09:11:59 09:57:25 00:45:26 52.8 
                                           3 09:57:25 10:44:16 00:46:51 51.2 
                                           4 10:44:16 11:26:47 00:42:31 56.4 
                                           5 11:26:47 12:09:46 00:42:59 55.8 
                                           6 12:09:46 13:08:37 00:58:51 40.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:40:33 51.3 
 
 6 %1003 CHRISTIAN FESSLER                 1 08:28:50 09:15:00 00:46:10 52.0 
                                           2 09:15:00 10:02:07 00:47:07 50.9 
                                           3 10:02:07 10:51:45 00:49:38 48.4 
                                           4 10:51:45 11:37:12 00:45:27 52.8 
                                           5 11:37:12 12:23:58 00:46:46 51.3 
                                           6 12:23:58 13:12:20 00:48:22 49.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:43:30 50.8 
 
 7 %1098 MICHAEL DUENAS                    1 08:26:49 09:17:12 00:50:23 47.6 
                                           2 09:17:12 10:03:09 00:45:57 52.2 
                                           3 10:03:09 10:47:52 00:44:43 53.7 
                                           4 10:47:52 11:38:12 00:50:20 47.7 
                                           5 11:38:12 12:24:46 00:46:34 51.5 
                                           6 12:24:46 13:11:50 00:47:04 51.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:45:01 50.5 
 
 8 %1004 ERIC TRONDLE                      1 08:27:19 09:13:38 00:46:19 51.8 
                                           2 09:13:38 09:59:41 00:46:03 52.1 
                                           3 09:59:41 10:56:48 00:57:07 42.0 
                                           4 10:56:48 11:42:32 00:45:44 52.5 
                                           5 11:42:32 12:28:25 00:45:53 52.3 
                                           6 12:28:25 13:14:24 00:45:59 52.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:47:05 50.2 
 
  



9 %1056 JOHNNY BUSS                        1 08:26:35 09:14:53 00:48:18 49.7 
                                           2 09:14:53 10:01:32 00:46:39 51.4 
                                           3 10:01:32 10:50:14 00:48:42 49.3 
                                           4 10:50:14 11:38:44 00:48:30 49.5 
                                           5 11:38:44 12:28:10 00:49:26 48.6 
                                           6 12:28:10 13:18:05 00:49:55 48.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:51:30 49.4 
 
10 %1071 PAULO CASTILLO                    1 08:28:19 09:20:12 00:51:53 46.3 
                                           2 09:20:12 10:07:15 00:47:03 51.0 
                                           3 10:07:15 10:55:41 00:48:26 49.6 
                                           4 10:55:41 11:46:50 00:51:09 46.9 
                                           5 11:46:50 12:35:35 00:48:45 49.2 
                                           6 12:35:35 13:23:24 00:47:49 50.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:55:05 48.8 
 
11 %1088 ADAM TJELMELAND                   1 08:25:49 09:11:46 00:45:57 52.2 
                                           2 09:11:46 10:02:52 00:51:06 47.0 
                                           3 10:02:52 10:51:52 00:49:00 49.0 
                                           4 10:51:52 11:35:49 00:43:57 54.6 
                                           5 11:35:49 12:20:54 00:45:05 53.2 
                                           6 12:20:54 13:23:15 01:02:21 38.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:57:26 48.4 
 
12 %1007 DARYL MEAD                        1 08:27:49 09:17:38 00:49:49 48.2 
                                           2 09:17:38 10:05:41 00:48:03 49.9 
                                           3 10:05:41 10:53:36 00:47:55 50.1 
                                           4 10:53:36 11:44:19 00:50:43 47.3 
                                           5 11:44:19 12:36:08 00:51:49 46.3 
                                           6 12:36:08 13:32:17 00:56:09 42.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:04:28 47.3 
 
13 %1036 ANDY MARSOUN                      1 08:26:04 09:13:28 00:47:24 50.6 
                                           2 09:13:28 10:00:15 00:46:47 51.3 
                                           3 10:00:15 10:50:39 00:50:24 47.6 
                                           4 10:50:39 12:40:02 01:49:23 21.9 
                                           5 12:40:02 13:33:46 00:53:44 44.7 
                                           6 13:33:46 14:17:12 00:43:26 55.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:51:08 41.0 
 
14 %1094 MICHAEL DEARDORFF                 1 08:27:04 09:10:02 00:42:58 55.9 
                                           2 09:10:02 09:55:39 00:45:37 52.6 
                                           3 09:55:39 10:37:53 00:42:14 56.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:10:49 55.0 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 12 Results               McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1257 MIKE COOPER                       1 08:29:50 09:25:47 00:55:57 42.9 
                                           2 09:25:47 10:20:32 00:54:45 43.8 
                                           3 10:20:32 11:21:56 01:01:24 39.1 
                                           4 11:21:56 12:22:33 01:00:37 39.6 
                                           5 12:22:33 13:27:21 01:04:48 37.0 
                                           6 13:27:21 14:42:36 01:15:15 31.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:12:46 38.6 
 
 2 %1207 RYAN COHEE                        1 08:30:06 09:26:25 00:56:19 42.6 
                                           2 09:26:25 10:17:13 00:50:48 47.2 
                                           3 10:17:13 11:08:38 00:51:25 46.7 
                                           4 11:08:38 12:00:41 00:52:03 46.1 
                                           5 12:00:41 13:51:30 01:50:49 21.7 
                                           6 13:51:30 14:44:57 00:53:27 44.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:14:51 38.4 
 
 3 %1233 LOU FARRAR                        1 08:29:20 09:59:32 01:30:12 26.6 
                                           2 09:59:32 10:55:00 00:55:28 43.3 
                                           3 10:55:00 11:57:45 01:02:45 38.2 
                                           4 11:57:45 12:55:04 00:57:19 41.9 
                                           5 12:55:04 13:52:29 00:57:25 41.8 
                                           6 13:52:29 14:47:29 00:55:00 43.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:18:09 38.1 
 
 4 %1231 WILLIAM McCOOL                      1 08:29:34  NO LAPS  
 
  
 
 
CLASS 5 Results                McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 519 MATT COLEMAN                        1 08:33:18 09:21:14 00:47:56 50.1 
                                           2 09:21:14 10:11:10 00:49:56 48.1 
                                           3 10:11:10 11:00:57 00:49:47 48.2 
                                           4 11:00:57 11:56:12 00:55:15 43.4 
                                           5 11:56:12 12:46:16 00:50:04 47.9 
                                           6 12:46:16 13:37:29 00:51:13 46.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:04:11 47.3 
 
 2 513 RAY PROMER                          1 08:32:49 09:21:36 00:48:47 49.2 
                                           2 09:21:36 10:10:38 00:49:02 48.9 
                                           3 10:10:38 11:04:33 00:53:55 44.5 
                                           4 11:04:33 11:56:06 00:51:33 46.6 
                                           5 11:56:06 12:49:20 00:53:14 45.1 
                                           6 12:49:20 13:42:35 00:53:15 45.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:09:46 46.5 



 
 3 538 THOMAS DILLON                       1 08:33:04 09:23:44 00:50:40 47.4 
                                           2 09:23:44 10:17:52 00:54:08 44.3 
                                           3 10:17:52 11:14:27 00:56:35 42.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:41:23 44.6 
 
 4 511 MIKE BELK                           1 08:34:41 09:21:05 00:46:24 51.7 
                                           2 09:21:05 10:30:13 01:09:08 34.7 
                                           3 10:30:13 11:21:47 00:51:34 46.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:47:06 43.1 
 
 5 509 CHRIS LAZENBY                       1 08:33:50  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 1600 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1624 WHEELER MORGAN                    1 08:31:18 09:21:50 00:50:32 47.5 
                                           2 09:21:50 10:11:23 00:49:33 48.4 
  McKENZIE’S Most                          3 10:11:23 11:04:47 00:53:24 44.9 
  Dominant Driver                          4 11:04:47 11:56:15 00:51:28 46.6 
                                           5 11:56:15 12:47:28 00:51:13 46.9 
                                           6 12:47:28 13:38:21 00:50:53 47.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:07:03 46.9 
 
  
2 %1656 BLAKE PLOURD                       1 08:30:35 09:21:19 00:50:44 47.3 
                                           2 09:21:19 10:12:00 00:50:41 47.4 
                                           3 10:12:00 11:04:51 00:52:51 45.4 
                                           4 11:04:51 11:56:28 00:51:37 46.5 
                                           5 11:56:28 12:48:27 00:51:59 46.2 
                                           6 12:48:27 13:55:24 01:06:57 35.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:24:49 44.3 
 
 3 %1696 STEVEN SCHWEBKE                   1 08:31:04 09:44:21 01:13:17 32.7 
                                           2 09:44:21 10:41:04 00:56:43 42.3 
                                           3 10:41:04 11:41:31 01:00:27 39.7 
                                           4 11:41:31 12:38:40 00:57:09 42.0 
                                           5 12:38:40 13:52:34 01:13:54 32.5 
                                           6 13:52:34 14:49:42 00:57:08 42.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:18:38 38.0 
 



 4 %1617 EMME HALL                         1 08:31:50 09:28:48 00:56:58 42.1 
                                           2 09:28:48 10:30:33 01:01:45 38.9 
                                           3 10:30:33 12:00:37 01:30:04 26.6 
                                           4 12:00:37 13:32:26 01:31:49 26.1 
                                           5 13:32:26 14:43:43 01:11:17 33.7 
                                           6 14:43:43 15:44:21 01:00:38 39.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:12:31 33.3 
 
 5 %1640 DAVE COLLIER                      1 08:32:18 09:32:39 01:00:21 39.8 
                                           2 09:32:39 11:11:50 01:39:11 24.2 
                                           3 11:11:50 12:19:59 01:08:09 35.2 
                                           4 12:19:59 13:29:59 01:10:00 34.3 
                                           5 13:29:59 14:26:48 00:56:49 42.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:54:30 33.9 
 
 6 %1686 SCOTT DEEN                        1 08:30:19 09:19:58 00:49:39 48.3 
                                           2 09:19:58 10:14:46 00:54:48 43.8 
                                           3 10:14:46 11:06:09 00:51:23 46.7 
                                           4 11:06:09 12:19:18 01:13:09 32.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:48:59 41.9 
 
 7 %1625 CHRISTY SIZELOVE                  1 08:32:34 09:22:03 00:49:29 48.5 
                                           2 09:22:03 10:13:12 00:51:09 46.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:40:38 47.7 
 
 8 %1688 JOHNNY MALCOLM                    1 08:31:34 09:20:48 00:49:14 48.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:49:14 48.7 
 
 9 %1606 MITCHELL ALSUP                    1 08:30:49 09:20:40 00:49:51 48.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:49:51 48.1 
 
10 %1637 JASON ARNER                         1 08:32:04  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1400 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1421 ROBERT MCFALL                     1 08:35:49 09:27:40 00:51:51 46.3 
                                           2 09:27:40 10:18:33 00:50:53 47.2 
                                           3 10:18:33 11:12:05 00:53:32 44.8 
                                           4 11:12:05 12:01:31 00:49:26 48.6 
                                           5 12:01:31 12:52:01 00:50:30 47.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:16:12 46.8 
 
 2 %1401 MARK CRUM                         1 08:36:19 09:26:11 00:49:52 48.1 
                                           2 09:26:11 10:15:35 00:49:24 48.6 
                                           3 10:15:35 11:11:42 00:56:07 42.8 
                                           4 11:11:42 12:03:57 00:52:15 45.9 
                                           5 12:03:57 12:52:56 00:48:59 49.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:16:37 46.8 
 
 3 %1417 DEAN MILLER                       1 08:34:19 09:25:17 00:50:58 47.1 
                                           2 09:25:17 10:17:59 00:52:42 45.5 
                                           3 10:17:59 11:12:33 00:54:34 44.0 
                                           4 11:12:33 12:03:23 00:50:50 47.2 
                                           5 12:03:23 12:55:09 00:51:46 46.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:20:50 46.0 
 
 4 %1487 JOSH WILLIAMS                     1 08:36:49 09:30:21 00:53:32 44.8 
                                           2 09:30:21 10:23:39 00:53:18 45.0 
                                           3 10:23:39 11:19:58 00:56:19 42.6 
                                           4 11:19:58 12:16:06 00:56:08 42.8 
                                           5 12:16:06 13:12:08 00:56:02 42.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:35:19 43.6 
 
5 %1448 RYAN AGIUS                         1 08:34:51 10:16:27 01:41:36 23.6 
                                           2 10:16:27 11:06:26 00:49:59 48.0 
                                           3 11:06:26 11:55:11 00:48:45 49.2 
                                           4 11:55:11 12:43:48 00:48:37 49.4 
          5 12:43:48 13:32:01 00:48:13 50.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:57:10 42.1 
  
6 %1440 SCOTT CIMINO                       1 08:35:21 09:26:57 00:51:36 46.5 
                                           2 09:26:57 10:57:31 01:30:34 26.5 
                                           3 10:57:31 11:55:57 00:58:26 41.1 
                                           4 11:55:57 12:51:58 00:56:01 42.8 
                                           5 12:51:58 13:47:28 00:55:30 43.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:12:07 38.4 
 
  
 
 
 



7 %1411 SAWYER CHAVEZ                      1 08:36:34 09:29:50 00:53:16 45.1 
                                           2 09:29:50 11:18:49 01:48:59 22.0 
                                           3 11:18:49 12:12:01 00:53:12 45.1 
                                           4 12:12:01 13:05:46 00:53:45 44.7 
                                           5 13:05:46 14:02:30 00:56:44 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:25:56 36.8 
 
 8 %1407 MARK CLINE                        1 08:36:04 09:37:28 01:01:24 39.1 
                                           2 09:37:28 10:46:31 01:09:03 34.8 
                                           3 10:46:31 11:51:09 01:04:38 37.1 
                                           4 11:51:09 13:04:42 01:13:33 32.6 
                                           5 13:04:42 14:11:09 01:06:27 36.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:35:05 35.8 
 
  
 9 %1480 DANIEL TYSON                      1 08:35:08 09:31:40 00:56:32 42.5 
                                           2 09:31:40 13:32:56 04:01:16  9.9 
                                           3 13:32:56 14:31:29 00:58:33 41.0 
                                           4 14:31:29 15:26:01 00:54:32 44.0 
                                           5 15:26:01 16:20:01 00:54:00 44.2   
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:44:53 36.3 
 
10 %1449 GRANT GRABLE                      1 08:35:35 09:27:24 00:51:49 46.3 
                                           2 09:27:24 10:20:47 00:53:23 45.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:45:12 45.6 
 
11 %1419 JEFF SHAW                         1 08:43:04 09:40:21 00:57:17 41.9 
                                           2 09:40:21 10:37:49 00:57:28 41.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:54:45 41.8 
 
12 %1492 JAMES THOMAS                        1 08:34:05  NO LAPS  
 
13 %1441 ANDREW JACQUES                      1 08:34:34  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 3000 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %3015 JAMES FORD                        1 08:37:34 09:27:55 00:50:21 47.7 
                                           2 09:27:55 10:28:48 01:00:53 39.4 
                                           3 10:28:48 11:17:30 00:48:42 49.3 
                                           4 11:17:30 12:11:02 00:53:32 44.8 
                                           5 12:11:02 13:07:06 00:56:04 42.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:29:32 44.5 
 
 2 %3011 NICK CUNNINGHAM                   1 08:37:19 09:29:10 00:51:51 46.3 
                                           2 09:29:10 10:20:17 00:51:07 47.0 
                                           3 10:20:17 11:12:09 00:51:52 46.3 
                                           4 11:12:09 12:18:38 01:06:29 36.1 
                                           5 12:18:38 13:20:00 01:01:22 39.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:42:41 42.5 
 
 3 %3029 BOBBY MELKESIAN                   1 08:38:05 09:34:31 00:56:26 42.5 
                                           2 09:34:31 10:33:05 00:58:34 41.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:55:00 41.7 
 
 4 %3068 EARL FRASER                       1 08:37:50  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 2000 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2003 MIKE BACH                         1 08:44:34 09:41:25 00:56:51 42.2 
                                           2 09:41:25 10:47:06 01:05:41 36.5 
                                           3 10:47:06 12:53:22 02:06:16 19.0 
                                           4 12:53:22 13:51:10 00:57:48 41.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:06:36 31.3 
 
 2 %2019 AUSTEN SIERACKI                   1 08:44:50 09:47:44 01:02:54 38.2 
                                           2 09:47:44 13:29:06 03:41:22 10.8 
                                           3 13:29:06 14:32:03 01:02:57 38.1 
                                           4 14:32:03 15:36:04 01:04:01 37.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:51:14 23.3 
 
 3 %2053 ALLEN BYMA                        1 08:45:05 12:11:56 03:26:51 11.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:26:51 11.6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 5/1600 Results          McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 596 MARK WINSTON                        1 08:39:06 09:53:03 01:13:57 32.5 
                                           2 09:53:03 11:06:56 01:13:53 32.5 
                                           3 11:06:56 12:30:06 01:23:10 28.9 
                                           4 12:30:06 13:49:51 01:19:45 30.1 
                                           5 13:49:51 14:54:07 01:04:16 37.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:15:01 32.0 
 
 
CLASS 1350Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1345 ERIC HEYNEMAN                     1 08:38:19 09:29:29 00:51:10 46.9 
                                           2 09:29:29 10:19:33 00:50:04 47.9 
                                           3 10:19:33 11:22:38 01:03:05 38.0 
                                           4 11:22:38 12:10:58 00:48:20 49.7 
                                           5 12:10:58 12:58:38 00:47:40 50.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:20:19 46.1 
 
 2 %1545 JOHN MORGAN                       1 08:38:35 09:28:31 00:49:56 48.1 
                                           2 09:28:31 10:20:12 00:51:41 46.4 
                                           3 10:20:12 11:10:39 00:50:27 47.6 
                                           4 11:10:39 12:06:35 00:55:56 42.9 
                                           5 12:09:24 13:13:06 01:03:42 37.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:34:31  
 
 3 %4477 BRIAN WOOD                        1 08:38:50 09:33:14 00:54:24 44.1 
                                           2 09:33:14 10:25:17 00:52:03 46.1 
                                           3 10:25:17 11:34:52 01:09:35 34.5 
                                           4 11:34:52 13:02:20 01:27:28 27.4 
                                           5 13:02:20 14:01:01 00:58:41 40.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:22:11 37.2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 9 Results                McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 904 TYLER PETERSON                      1 08:40:20 09:38:45 00:58:25 41.1 
                                           2 09:38:45 10:40:26 01:01:41 38.9 
                                           3 10:40:26 11:41:54 01:01:28 39.0 
                                           4 11:41:54 12:43:02 01:01:08 39.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:02:42 39.6 
 
 2 911 BRANDON HEALD                       1 08:41:04 09:40:14 00:59:10 40.6 
                                           2 09:40:14 10:48:10 01:07:56 35.3 
                                           3 10:48:10 11:49:29 01:01:19 39.1 
                                           4 11:49:29 12:47:10 00:57:41 41.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:06:06 39.0 
 
 3 990 MATT CREVELING                      1 08:42:05 09:45:16 01:03:11 38.0 
                                           2 09:45:16 10:49:52 01:04:36 37.2 
                                           3 10:49:52 11:52:58 01:03:06 38.0 
                                           4 11:52:58 12:55:52 01:02:54 38.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:13:47 37.8 
 
 4 912 KOURTNEE BROWN                      1 08:41:34 09:48:11 01:06:37 36.0 
                                           2 09:48:11 10:59:34 01:11:23 33.6 
                                           3 10:59:34 11:58:24 00:58:50 40.8 
                                           4 11:58:24 12:55:49 00:57:25 41.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:14:15 37.8 
 
 5 945 RAUL YANEZ                          1 08:41:20 09:45:37 01:04:17 37.3 
                                           2 09:45:37 10:56:19 01:10:42 33.9 
                                           3 10:56:19 12:14:47 01:18:28 30.6 
                                           4 12:14:47 13:16:43 01:01:56 38.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:35:23 34.9 
 
6 929 Dan Wood                             1 08:39:47 09:46:52 01:07:05 36.1          
                                           2 09:46:52 11:01:00 01:14:08 32.4 
                                           3 11:01:00 12:15:23 01:14:23 32.3 
                                           4 12:15:23 13:29:43 01:14:20 32.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:49:56  
 
 7 965 ROD MCCAIN                          1 08:40:49 09:49:07 01:08:18 35.1 
                                           2 09:49:07 11:15:32 01:26:25 27.8 
                                           3 11:15:32 12:22:58 01:07:26 35.6 
                                           4 12:22:58 13:30:59 01:08:01 35.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:50:10 33.1 
 
  
 



 
8 982 WESLEY WELCH                         1 08:39:35 09:47:39 01:08:04 35.3 
                                           2 09:47:39 11:15:14 01:27:35 27.4 
                                           3 11:15:14 12:25:44 01:10:30 34.0 
                                           4 12:25:44 13:38:33 01:12:49 33.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:58:58 32.1 
 
 9 967 MICHAEL DYER                        1 08:40:36 09:50:33 01:09:57 34.3 
                                           2 09:50:33 11:01:40 01:11:07 33.7 
                                           3 11:01:40 12:25:32 01:23:52 28.6 
                                           4 12:25:32 13:50:02 01:24:30 28.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:09:26 31.0 
 
10 951 MORGAN HUNTER                       1 08:40:06 11:00:55 02:20:49 18.0 
                                           2 11:00:55 13:23:08 02:22:13 16.9 
                                           3 13:23:08 14:53:28 01:30:20 26.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:13:22 20.5 
 
11 936 JOSEPH CLERICI                      1 08:41:49 11:08:57 02:27:08 16.3 
                                           2 11:08:57 14:33:29 03:24:32 11.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:51:40 13.6 
 
12 913 KEVIN GROSS                         1 08:39:19  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
CLASS 1300 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1399 JULIE MEEHAN                      1 08:44:05 09:38:17 00:54:12 44.3 
                                           2 09:38:17 10:32:40 00:54:23 44.1 
                                           3 10:32:40 11:27:52 00:55:12 43.5 
                                           4 11:27:52 12:24:16 00:56:24 42.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:40:11 43.6 
 
 2 %1332 KALI NGUYEN                       1 08:43:35 09:33:47 00:50:12 47.8 
                                           2 09:33:47 10:57:53 01:24:06 28.5 
                                           3 10:57:53 11:49:35 00:51:42 46.4 
 5 Min Penalty                             4 11:49:35 12:42:20 00:52:45 45.5 
 Pit Infraction                                                -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:03:45 40.2 
 
 3 %1303 JOHN INGOLD                       1 08:43:20 09:36:46 00:53:26 44.9 
                                           2 09:36:46 10:59:44 01:22:58 28.9 
                                           3 10:59:44 11:57:09 00:57:25 41.8 
                                           4 11:57:09 12:53:40 00:56:31 42.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:10:20 38.3 
 



  
4 %1328 JOURNEE RICHARDSON                 1 08:43:50 09:44:25 01:00:35 39.6 
                                           2 09:44:25 10:47:27 01:03:02 38.1 
                                           3 10:47:27 11:52:07 01:04:40 37.1 
                                           4 11:52:07 12:59:16 01:07:09 35.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:15:26 37.6 
 
 5 %1307 JOE DESROSIERS                    1 08:44:20 09:53:43 01:09:23 34.6 
                                           2 09:53:43 11:04:44 01:11:01 33.8 
                                           3 11:04:44 11:51:30 00:46:46 51.3 
                                           4 11:51:30 13:02:27 01:10:57 33.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:18:07 37.2 
 
 
Class 8 Results                McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 800 ART PETERSON                        1 08:37:04 09:31:24 00:54:20 44.2 
                                           2 09:31:24 11:01:45 01:30:21 26.6 
                                           3 11:01:45 11:59:47 00:58:02 41.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:22:43 35.5 
 
 
Class 1900 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2016             May 21, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1957 KENT PERKINS                      1 08:42:37 09:35:27 00:52:50 45.4 
                                           2 09:35:27 10:31:59 00:56:32 42.5 
                                           3 10:31:59 11:37:47 01:05:48 36.5 
                                           4 11:37:47 12:38:49 01:01:02 39.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:56:12 40.6 
 
 2 %1951 MATTHEW VODA                        1 08:42:20  NO LAPS  
 
 3 %1946 CHRISTINA PERKINS                   1 08:42:50  NO LAPS  
 


